

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12485/2008

Babu Lal Saini S/o Shri Gyarsi Lal Saini
-----Petitioner

Versus

Raj State Co-Operative Tribunal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Devansh Saini
For Respondent(s) : Mr.C.L.Saini, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

24/11/2023

As per office report, correct amended cause title has not been filed.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file correct amended cause title.

Put up on 16.02.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J