

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12485/2008

Babu Lal Saini S/o Shri Gyarsi Lal Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

Raj State Co-Operative Tribunal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Dudi for Mr. B.S.Chhaba-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/02/2024

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to do the needful, within a period of two weeks from today, failing which this petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.

Name of Mr. B.S.Chhaba-AAG be reflected in the cause list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J